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e 3.5 ——> NOTES:
1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER SUFF IXES
Eﬁﬂ TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR PACKAGE QUANTITIES.

2. SEE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.
3. PART NUMBERS:
A. SEE SHEET 2 FOR METHOD B, END 1.
B. SEE SHEET 3 FOR METHOD B, END Z.
C. SEE SHEET 4 FOR KEYED METHOD B, END 1.

3.5 D. SEE SHEET 5 FOR KEYED METHOD B, END 2.
E:l 4o REF 4, METHOD B CASSETTES COMPLY WITH ANSI/TIA-568-C.0.
_ . . SEE ANSI/TIA-568-C.0 FOR POLARITY DETAILS
B 4 > [125] AND EXAMPLES OF B BASIC LINKS.
5. MATERIALS:
[106] A. BOX AND LID: PLASTIC
B. ADAPTER: COMPOSITE PLASTIC
l 6. CASSETTE WEIGHT: 4.160z [ 1189 ]
7. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC.
KEY UP TO KEY UP
MTP/MPO ADAPTER
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ief) ——— SEE SHEETS 2 THRU 5
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24 FIBER DUPLEX LC CASSETTE - METHOD B, END 1

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FCz2Z0-24-1081

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4 OPTIMIZED

FC2ZN-24-1081

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4

FC2X0-24-1081

24 FIBER 50/125um OM3 OPTIMIZED

FC2XN-24-1081

24 FIBER 50/125um OM3

FC2oN-24-1081

24 FIBER 50/125um OMZ2

FCZeN-24-1081

24 FIBER 62.5/7125um OMI

FC2BN-24-1081

24 FIBER 9/125um 0S1/0%2

FC2SA-24-10B1

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4+, SIGNATURE CORE
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24 FIBER DUPLEX LC CASSETTE

METHOD B,

END 2

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FCz2Z0-24-10B2

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4 OPTIMIZED

FC2ZN-24-10B2

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4

FCz2X0-24-10B2

24 FIBER 50/125um OM3 OPTIMIZED

FC2XN-24-10B2

24 FIBER 50/125um OM3

FCz25N-24-10B2

24 FIBER 50/125um OMZ2

FCzZBN-24-10B2

24 FIBER 62.5/7125um OMI

FCZ2BN-24-10B2

24 FIBER 9/125um 0S1/0%2

FC2SA-24-10B2

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4+,

SIGNATURE CORE
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24 FIBER DUPLEX COLORED/KEYED LC CASSETTE -

METHOD B,

END |

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FCz2Z0-24-*%B1

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4 OPTIMIZED

FC2ZN-24-*%B1

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4

FC2XO-24-*%B1

24 FIBER 50/125um OM3 OPTIMIZED

FC2XN-24-*%81

24 FIBER 50/125um OM3

FC2oN-24-*%B1

24 FIBER 50/125um OMZ2

FCZBN-24-*%B1

24 FIBER 62.5/7125um OMI

FCZ2ON-24-*%B1

24 FIBER 9/125um 0S1/0%2

FC2SA-24-*%B1

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4+,

SIGNATURE CORE

** -

INDICATES CHARACTERS REPRESENTING KEYED & NON-KEYED

LC ADAPTERS WITH RESPECTIVE COLORS.
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24 FIBER DUPLEX COLORED/KEYED LC CASSETTE -

METHOD B,

END 2

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FC2Z0-24-*%B2

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4 OPTIMIZED

FC2ZN-24-**B2

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4

FC2XO0-24-**B2

24 FIBER 50/125um OM3 OPTIMIZED

FC2XN-24-**xB2

24 FIBER 50/125um OM3

FCZ2BN-24-**B2

24 FIBER 50/125um OMZ2

FCZBN-24-**xB2

24 FIBER 62.5/7125um OMI

FCZON-24-**xB2

24 FIBER 9/125um 0S1/0%2

FC2SA-24-*%B2

24 FIBER 50/125um OM4+, SIGNATURE CORE
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INDICATES CHARACTERS REPRESENTING KEYED & NON-KEYED

LC ADAPTERS WITH RESPECTIVE COLORS.
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